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Gesamtwertung U15

13.07.2019

Name, Vorname
Arenz, Leon
Urbainczyk, David
Kiein, Julius
Kings, lan
van der Valk, Tom
Schmidt, Jesper Linus
Lork, Danielo
van der Valk, Lukas
Lawrenz, Jakob
Jochum, Moritz Paul
Temmen, Sina™*
Sterenborg, Kenai
Szekely, Csongor
Peplau, Fabian
Tellbiischer, Neal
Riesmeyer, Linda***
Oepen, Isabell'**
Bakin, Linus
Rottmann, Judith Friederike***
Rock, Jannis
Dunger, Jan Philipp
Viebranz, Leon
Boyd, Liam
Koch, Emily-Marie™**
Molis-Hifing, Paul
Bell, Moritz
Keller, Phillip
Biiter, Pascal
Faust, Florian
Borger, Anna Marie***
Deiana, Valentino Francesco
Menzefricke, Lars

uckD
10062245385
10076622809
10073108274
10054398994
10036218770
10036214730
10045973334
10036227561
10056534109
10083996526
10036461775
10036210181
10054395964
10036476832
10090969513
10054083241
10036462381
10036217053
10055695259
10036220689
10076620583
10036226955
10054108604

10049984484
10090146124
10081273654
10077694657
10081399754
10036205636

10085012093

2006

2006
2006

2006

Verein
RSV Staubwolke Refrath 1952
RC Sturmvogel Milheim
VIR Bilttgen 1912
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
RSV Giitersioh 1931
RSC Rheinbach
RV Biitz Spich
RSV Giitersioh 1931
VIR Bilttgen 1912
RC Musketier 1968 Wuppertal
SG Radschlger Diisseldorf 1970
RC Victoria Neheim
SG Radschlger Diisseldorf 1970
RSC 79 Weme
SG Radschlger Diisseldorf 1970
RV Teutoburg Brackwede
Pulheimer SC
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
RSC Plettenberg
RC Schmitter Koln
SG Radschlger Diisseldorf 1970
RC Schmitter K6in
RRC Duisburg
Radsportclub Olympia Biinde
RG Haldem
RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen
SG Radschlger Diisseldorf 1970
RV Endspurt Herford
SG Radschlger Diisseldorf 1970
RC Staubwolke Quadrath 74
Radsportclub Olympia Biinde
Radsportclub Olympia Biinde
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Summe Gesamt

-

Wahl Punkte
Gesamt
84 184
91 156
73 128
64 17
50 104
38 103
58 103
35 94
27 75
18 72
23 69
3 68
a0 48
2 43
19 40
12 39
1 35
0 26
0 24
14 24
3 24
5 19
5 12
0 10
7 7
6 6
0 a
0 a
0 3
0 3
0 1
0 1
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0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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Gesamtwertung U13

Name, Vorname
Feuring, Henk-Willem
White, Phillip
Miller, Jonathan
Minten, Franziska™**

Topcu, Ayke

Plich, Colin

Hamacher, Peer

Riltzenhoff, Tiago Emmanuel
Sechman, David

Scherf, Lukas

Knees, Fenja"**

Hiner, Karl
Maus, Moritz
Pauleit, Quirin
Schmidt, Maya'
Kottmeyer, Nick Henry
Koch, Timothy-Sean
Reyer, Julian

Wendel, Tom
Hopfner, Finn
Nentwich, Marc

van Erp, Florenting™*
Wlki, Leon

Leif, Thomas

Korff, Fabian
Roggenbrodt, Enno
Twiehaus, Niklas
Lefimann, Leonhard
Menzefricke, Birte***
Mogileva, Stanislav

uckD
10072412201
10052430504
10071746234
10036499161
10083935191
10071743103
10036496333
10050005605
10086767086
10045975758
10081180290
10086672918
10093650652
10076620987
10036501383
10064320175
10073091706

10086765672
10090124603
10086762844
10072438873
10055699202

10083236892

10094989858
10081699141
10085011487
10078024356

2008

2008
2008

Verein
VIR Bilttgen 1912
SC Union Nettetal
RSV Unna 1968
VIR Bilttgen 1912
VIR Bilttgen 1912
RSV Unna 1968
SC Union Nettetal
MSV Essen-Steele 2011
RSV Unna 1968
RC Victoria Neheim
RC Staubwolke Quadrath 74
RSV Unna 1968
VIR Bilttgen 1912
Cologne Cycling Club
VIR Bilttgen 1912
RSV Giitersioh 1931
Radsportclub Olympia Biinde
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
RSV Unna 1968
Radsportclub Olympia Biinde
RSV Unna 1968
VIR Bilttgen 1912
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
SG Radschlager Diisseldorf 1970
RC Bocholt 77
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
RSV Unna 1968
VIR Bilttgen 1912
Radsportclub Olympia Biinde
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
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